INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT POSITION
OF
PAKISTAN
2020

State Bank of Pakistan

Statistics & DWH Department



Team Leader

e Muhammad Naeem

Team Members

e Mahmood Ahmed

o Asif Ali

e Muhammad Babar

e Shumila Ramzan

e Muhammad Wagas

Sr. Joint Director
Muhammad.naeem@sbp.org.pk

Joint Director
Mahmood.ahmed@sbp.org.pk

Deputy Director
asif.ali4d@sbp.org.pk

Deputy Director
Muhammad.Babar@sbp.org.pk

Deputy Director
Shumila.ramzan@sbp.org.pk

Assistant Director
Muhammad.wagas5@sbp.org.pk

For data related feedback and queries: feedback.statistics@sbp.org.pk



mailto:Muhammad.naeem@sbp.org.pk
mailto:Mahmood.ahmed@sbp.org.pk
mailto:asif.ali4@sbp.org.pk
mailto:Muhammad.Babar@sbp.org.pk
mailto:Shumila.ramzan@sbp.org.pk
mailto:Muhammad.waqas5@sbp.org.pk
mailto:feedback.statistics@sbp.org.pk

CONTENTS

Page
Preface 1
1. Conceptual Framework 2-5
2. Data Tables
1. International Investment Position of Pakistan 8
2. Foreign Direct Investment in Pakistan by
2.1  Region/Country 9
2.2 Economic Group 10
2.3 Equity and Investment Fund Shares & Region/Country 11
2.4  Debt Instruments & Region/Country 12
2.5 Economic Group & Country - Stock 13
2.6 Economic Group & Country - Net flows 14
2.7 Ultimate Controlling Parent Country - Stock 15
3. Direct Investment Abroad by
3.1 Region/Country 16
3.2 Economic Group 17
4. Foreign Portfolio Investment (Equity and Investment Fund Shares) in Pakistan by
4.1  Region/Country 18
4.2  Economic Group 19
5. Portfolio Investment Abroad by Region/Country 20
6. External Debt
6.1 By Sector, Maturity and Type 21
6.2 By Creditors 22
6.3  Securities by Instruments 23
6.4  Disbursement by Creditors 24
6.5  Servicing by Creditors 25
7. Reserve Assets 26
3. Appendices
Companies list 28-35
Glossary 36-40

Abbreviations and Acronyms 41






